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ABT Keila etapp
Keila , 24/10/2020

Event 1 Girls, 800m Freestyle 11 - 16 years
24/10/2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

T1

1. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 10:59.80 383
100m: 1:12.77 1:12.77 300m: 3:59.75 1:24.88 500m: 6:50.35 1:25.08 700m: 9:36.43 1:22.46
200m: 2:34.87 1:22.10 400m: 5:25.27 1:25.52 600m: 8:13.97 1:23.62 800m: 10:59.80 1:23.37

2. MAMUTSARASVILI, Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 11:32.33 331
100m: 1:19.64 1:19.64 300m: 4:15.29 1:27.43 500m: 7:10.42 1:27.99 700m: 10:06.14 1:28.40
200m: 2:47.86 1:28.22 400m: 5:42.43 1:27.14 600m: 8:37.74 1:27.32 800m: 11:32.33 1:26.19

3. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 11:33.48 330
100m: 1:19.51 1:19.51 300m: 4:15.47 1:27.94 500m: 7:11.76 1:27.43 700m: 10:08.79 1:28.26
200m: 2:47.53 1:28.02 400m: 5:44.33 1:28.86 600m: 8:40.53 1:28.77 800m: 11:33.48 1:24.69

4. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 11:33.73 329
100m: 1:19.37 1:19.37 300m: 4:13.40 1:26.78 500m: 7:07.36 1:27.25 700m: 10:05.69 1:28.56
200m: 2:46.62 1:27.25 400m: 5:40.11 1:26.71 600m: 8:37.13 1:29.77 800m: 11:33.73 1:28.04

5. SIBUL, Krete 09 Yess 11:35.31 327
100m: 1:19.53 1:19.53 300m: 4:14.76 1:27.67 500m: 7:13.71 1:29.58 700m: 10:11.94 1:29.09
200m: 2:47.09 1:27.56 400m: 5:44.13 1:29.37 600m: 8:42.85 1:29.14 800m: 11:35.31 1:23.37

6. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 11:36.02 326
100m: 1:19.88 1:19.88 300m: 4:18.87 1:29.02 500m: 7:14.88 1:27.94 700m: 10:11.25 1:27.32
200m: 2:49.85 1:29.97 400m: 5:46.94 1:28.07 600m: 8:43.93 1:29.05 800m: 11:36.02 1:24.77

7. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Yess 11:36.52 325
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 300m: 4:13.10 1:28.40 500m: 7:14.38 1:30.82 700m: 10:13.40 1:29.09
200m: 2:44.70 1:27.68 400m: 5:43.56 1:30.46 600m: 8:44.31 1:29.93 800m: 11:36.52 1:23.12

8. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Yess 11:55.02 301
100m: 1:21.40 1:21.40 300m: 4:17.54 1:29.62 500m: 7:20.98 1:31.26 700m: 10:26.52 1:33.29
200m: 2:47.92 1:26.52 400m: 5:49.72 1:32.18 600m: 8:53.23 1:32.25 800m: 11:55.02 1:28.50

9. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 12:02.27 292
100m: 1:21.49 1:21.49 300m: 4:20.95 1:30.12 500m: 7:25.38 1:32.70 700m: 10:30.00 1:22.59
200m: 2:50.83 1:29.34 400m: 5:52.68 1:31.73 600m: 9:07.41 1:42.03 800m: 12:02.27 1:32.27

10. KRAAS, Jasmiin 09 Yess 12:18.35 273
100m: 1:25.05 1:25.05 300m: 4:32.54 1:33.98 500m: 7:40.50 1:33.71 700m: 10:47.71 1:31.99
200m: 2:58.56 1:33.51 400m: 6:06.79 1:34.25 600m: 9:15.72 1:35.22 800m: 12:18.35 1:30.64

11. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 12:22.63 268
100m: 1:26.15 1:26.15 300m: 4:35.42 1:34.75 500m: 7:43.08 1:33.44 700m: 10:52.89 1:35.18
200m: 3:00.67 1:34.52 400m: 6:09.64 1:34.22 600m: 9:17.71 1:34.63 800m: 12:22.63 1:29.74

12. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 12:33.12 257
100m: 1:21.97 1:21.97 300m: 4:33.40 1:37.80 500m: 7:49.92 1:37.26 700m: 11:03.25 1:35.20
200m: 2:55.60 1:33.63 400m: 6:12.66 1:39.26 600m: 9:28.05 1:38.13 800m: 12:33.12 1:29.87

13. KALENIK, Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 12:51.36 239
100m: 1:26.78 1:26.78 300m: 4:40.51 1:37.95 500m: 7:57.44 1:37.72 700m: 11:15.36 1:39.63
200m: 3:02.56 1:35.78 400m: 6:19.72 1:39.21 600m: 9:35.73 1:38.29 800m: 12:51.36 1:36.00

14. MIIL, Merelin 09 Spordiklubi Garant 13:11.49 222
100m: 1:26.99 1:26.99 300m: 4:48.38 1:41.75 500m: 8:11.10 1:41.83 700m: 11:33.85 1:39.98
200m: 3:06.63 1:39.64 400m: 6:29.27 1:40.89 600m: 9:53.87 1:42.77 800m: 13:11.49 1:37.64

15. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 13:50.28 192
100m: 1:36.50 1:36.50 300m: 5:10.20 1:48.40 500m: 8:45.10 1:46.90 700m: 12:15.60 1:42.30
200m: 3:21.80 1:45.30 400m: 6:58.20 1:48.00 600m: 10:33.30 1:48.20 800m: 13:50.28 1:34.68

DNF NIKOLAJEVA, Aleksandra 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
100m: 1:32.49 1:32.49 300m: 5:09.59 1:49.70 500m: 700m: 11:37.03 1:48.57
200m: 3:19.89 1:47.40 400m: 7:01.92 1:52.33 600m: 9:48.46 800m:

DNF PEVTSOVA, Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant
100m: 1:23.80 1:23.80 300m: 4:31.82 1:33.59 500m: 7:43.31 1:35.21 700m: 10:54.29 1:33.75
200m: 2:58.23 1:34.43 400m: 6:08.10 1:36.28 600m: 9:20.54 1:37.23 800m:
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ABT Keila etapp
Keila , 24/10/2020

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle

T2

1. MYADELETS, Milena 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:36.13 427
100m: 1:12.31 1:12.31 300m: 3:53.41 1:20.80 500m: 6:35.61 1:20.70 700m: 9:18.46 1:22.15
200m: 2:32.61 1:20.30 400m: 5:14.91 1:21.50 600m: 7:56.31 1:20.70 800m: 10:36.13 1:17.67

2. HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:37.96 424
100m: 1:14.70 1:14.70 300m: 3:59.77 1:23.19 500m: 6:40.17 1:19.05 700m: 9:23.24 1:18.62
200m: 2:36.58 1:21.88 400m: 5:21.12 1:21.35 600m: 8:04.62 1:24.45 800m: 10:37.96 1:14.72

3. KROTOVA, Darja 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:41.41 417
100m: 1:13.34 1:13.34 300m: 3:53.63 1:20.96 500m: 6:39.57 1:22.07 700m: 9:24.15 1:22.39
200m: 2:32.67 1:19.33 400m: 5:17.50 1:23.87 600m: 8:01.76 1:22.19 800m: 10:41.41 1:17.26

4. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Yess 10:45.71 409
100m: 1:10.71 1:10.71 300m: 3:52.48 1:22.45 500m: 6:40.14 1:23.51 700m: 9:26.65 1:22.47
200m: 2:30.03 1:19.32 400m: 5:16.63 1:24.15 600m: 8:04.18 1:24.04 800m: 10:45.71 1:19.06

5. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 11:08.63 368
100m: 1:16.85 1:16.85 300m: 4:04.38 1:23.21 500m: 6:55.85 1:25.11 700m: 9:48.31 1:23.46
200m: 2:41.17 1:24.32 400m: 5:30.74 1:26.36 600m: 8:24.85 1:29.00 800m: 11:08.63 1:20.32

6. MAKAROVA, Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 11:13.13 361
100m: 1:19.43 1:19.43 300m: 4:08.04 1:25.37 500m: 6:59.03 1:26.30 700m: 9:50.69 1:25.77
200m: 2:42.67 1:23.24 400m: 5:32.73 1:24.69 600m: 8:24.92 1:25.89 800m: 11:13.13 1:22.44

7. VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 11:13.52 360
100m: 1:16.07 1:16.07 300m: 4:04.56 1:24.77 500m: 6:56.87 1:26.57 700m: 9:50.33 1:26.25
200m: 2:39.79 1:23.72 400m: 5:30.30 1:25.74 600m: 8:24.08 1:27.21 800m: 11:13.52 1:23.19

8. MIHHALSKAJA, Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 11:19.21 351
100m: 1:16.74 1:16.74 300m: 4:07.45 1:27.85 500m: 7:02.21 1:27.50 700m: 9:57.55 1:26.89
200m: 2:39.60 1:22.86 400m: 5:34.71 1:27.26 600m: 8:30.66 1:28.45 800m: 11:19.21 1:21.66

9. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Yess 11:20.70 349
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 300m: 4:10.32 1:27.40 500m: 7:07.32 1:28.00 700m: 10:02.32 1:22.40
200m: 2:42.92 1:25.90 400m: 5:39.32 1:29.00 600m: 8:39.92 1:32.60 800m: 11:20.70 1:18.38

10. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:21.65 347
100m: 1:21.90 1:21.90 300m: 4:16.57 1:26.57 500m: 7:09.49 1:26.35 700m: 10:01.91 1:25.18
200m: 2:50.00 1:28.10 400m: 5:43.14 1:26.57 600m: 8:36.73 1:27.24 800m: 11:21.65 1:19.74

11. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 11:33.30 330
100m: 1:21.14 1:21.14 300m: 4:18.38 1:29.08 500m: 7:15.76 1:28.41 700m: 10:11.50 1:23.12
200m: 2:49.30 1:28.16 400m: 5:47.35 1:28.97 600m: 8:48.38 1:32.62 800m: 11:33.30 1:21.80

12. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 11:45.17 314
100m: 1:21.12 1:21.12 300m: 4:16.72 1:28.13 500m: 7:15.02 1:28.87 700m: 10:16.01 1:30.58
200m: 2:48.59 1:27.47 400m: 5:46.15 1:29.43 600m: 8:45.43 1:30.41 800m: 11:45.17 1:29.16

13. LUTS, Kristin 08 Yess 12:07.90 285
100m: 1:20.71 1:20.71 300m: 4:26.24 1:34.26 500m: 7:33.68 1:33.91 700m: 10:40.17 1:32.40
200m: 2:51.98 1:31.27 400m: 5:59.77 1:33.53 600m: 9:07.77 1:34.09 800m: 12:07.90 1:27.73

T3

1. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 9:39.25 566
100m: 1:07.79 1:07.79 300m: 3:33.17 1:13.04 500m: 6:00.59 1:13.85 700m: 8:26.51 1:12.45
200m: 2:20.13 1:12.34 400m: 4:46.74 1:13.57 600m: 7:14.06 1:13.47 800m: 9:39.25 1:12.74

2. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:50.25 535
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:35.07 1:14.03 500m: 6:03.94 1:14.33 700m: 8:35.82 1:16.40
200m: 2:21.04 1:12.93 400m: 4:49.61 1:14.54 600m: 7:19.42 1:15.48 800m: 9:50.25 1:14.43

3. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 9:53.16 527
100m: 1:11.95 1:11.95 300m: 3:43.86 1:14.80 500m: 6:13.50 1:15.00 700m: 8:42.29 1:14.15
200m: 2:29.06 1:17.11 400m: 4:58.50 1:14.64 600m: 7:28.14 1:14.64 800m: 9:53.16 1:10.87

4. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 10:04.68 498
100m: 1:11.91 1:11.91 300m: 3:46.38 1:17.45 500m: 6:20.71 1:17.44 700m: 8:53.21 1:16.06
200m: 2:28.93 1:17.02 400m: 5:03.27 1:16.89 600m: 7:37.15 1:16.44 800m: 10:04.68 1:11.47
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Keila , 24/10/2020

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, T3

Rank YB Time Pts

5. ULP, Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:10.22 484
100m: 1:10.30 1:10.30 300m: 3:44.37 1:17.18 500m: 6:20.55 1:18.61 700m: 8:54.76 1:17.04
200m: 2:27.19 1:16.89 400m: 5:01.94 1:17.57 600m: 7:37.72 1:17.17 800m: 10:10.22 1:15.46

6. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Yess 10:10.72 483
100m: 1:09.52 1:09.52 300m: 3:39.17 500m: 6:16.30 1:18.49 700m: 8:55.00 1:19.32
200m: 400m: 4:57.81 1:18.64 600m: 7:35.68 1:19.38 800m: 10:10.72 1:15.72

7. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Yess 10:17.33 468
100m: 1:12.70 1:12.70 300m: 3:47.46 1:16.88 500m: 6:23.53 1:18.47 700m: 9:01.43 1:19.22
200m: 2:30.58 1:17.88 400m: 5:05.06 1:17.60 600m: 7:42.21 1:18.68 800m: 10:17.33 1:15.90

8. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:19.00 464
100m: 300m: 3:48.09 1:19.99 500m: 6:26.32 1:18.58 700m: 9:03.87 1:19.52
200m: 2:28.10 400m: 5:07.74 1:19.65 600m: 7:44.35 1:18.03 800m: 10:19.00 1:15.13

9. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:21.88 457
100m: 1:12.70 1:12.70 300m: 3:50.84 1:19.78 500m: 6:30.34 1:20.21 700m: 9:08.23 1:18.03
200m: 2:31.06 1:18.36 400m: 5:10.13 1:19.29 600m: 7:50.20 1:19.86 800m: 10:21.88 1:13.65

10. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 10:22.47 456
100m: 1:11.86 1:11.86 300m: 3:52.49 1:20.78 500m: 6:31.73 1:18.91 700m: 9:08.81 1:18.02
200m: 2:31.71 1:19.85 400m: 5:12.82 1:20.33 600m: 7:50.79 1:19.06 800m: 10:22.47 1:13.66

11. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:28.35 443
100m: 1:11.30 1:11.30 300m: 3:49.65 1:19.52 500m: 6:29.31 1:20.09 700m: 9:07.88 1:19.56
200m: 2:30.13 1:18.83 400m: 5:09.22 1:19.57 600m: 7:48.32 1:19.01 800m: 10:28.35 1:20.47

12. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:31.24 437
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:53.20 1:20.40 500m: 6:34.54 1:20.45 700m: 9:14.42 1:19.38
200m: 2:32.80 1:19.20 400m: 5:14.09 1:20.89 600m: 7:55.04 1:20.50 800m: 10:31.24 1:16.82

13. MILSINA, Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:37.14 425
100m: 1:11.44 1:11.44 300m: 3:52.61 1:21.58 500m: 6:33.76 1:21.07 700m: 9:17.55 1:21.35
200m: 2:31.03 1:19.59 400m: 5:12.69 1:20.08 600m: 7:56.20 1:22.44 800m: 10:37.14 1:19.59

14. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Yess 10:46.92 406
100m: 1:12.77 1:12.77 300m: 3:54.94 1:21.86 500m: 6:42.16 1:23.76 700m: 9:27.39 1:23.04
200m: 2:33.08 1:20.31 400m: 5:18.40 1:23.46 600m: 8:04.35 1:22.19 800m: 10:46.92 1:19.53

15. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Yess 10:49.26 402
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 300m: 3:53.84 1:22.51 500m: 6:40.17 1:23.18 700m: 9:28.71 1:24.46
200m: 2:31.33 1:19.66 400m: 5:16.99 1:23.15 600m: 8:04.25 1:24.08 800m: 10:49.26 1:20.55

16. FELDMAN, Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 10:53.07 395
100m: 1:16.90 1:16.90 300m: 4:02.28 1:21.96 500m: 6:48.53 1:23.25 700m: 9:34.25 1:22.89
200m: 2:40.32 1:23.42 400m: 5:25.28 1:23.00 600m: 8:11.36 1:22.83 800m: 10:53.07 1:18.82

17. LILLO, Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 11:03.89 376
100m: 1:15.12 1:15.12 300m: 4:03.11 1:24.72 500m: 6:52.90 1:24.77 700m: 9:42.79 1:24.65
200m: 2:38.39 1:23.27 400m: 5:28.13 1:25.02 600m: 8:18.14 1:25.24 800m: 11:03.89 1:21.10

18. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 Spordiklubi Garant 11:11.67 363
100m: 1:17.49 1:17.49 300m: 4:06.60 1:26.08 500m: 6:57.60 1:27.08 700m: 9:49.31 1:26.14
200m: 2:40.52 1:23.03 400m: 5:30.52 1:23.92 600m: 8:23.17 1:25.57 800m: 11:11.67 1:22.36

19. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 11:13.40 360
100m: 1:19.44 1:19.44 300m: 4:06.04 1:23.91 500m: 6:56.46 1:25.38 700m: 9:49.59 1:26.71
200m: 2:42.13 1:22.69 400m: 5:31.08 1:25.04 600m: 8:22.88 1:26.42 800m: 11:13.40 1:23.81

20. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 11:26.97 339
100m: 1:20.40 1:20.40 300m: 4:15.66 1:27.01 500m: 7:09.53 1:27.10 700m: 10:02.57 1:25.47
200m: 2:48.65 1:28.25 400m: 5:42.43 1:26.77 600m: 8:37.10 1:27.57 800m: 11:26.97 1:24.40

21. LOIT, Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 11:32.49 331
100m: 1:18.15 1:18.15 300m: 4:09.86 1:27.24 500m: 7:07.88 1:29.63 700m: 10:08.32 1:30.37
200m: 2:42.62 1:24.47 400m: 5:38.25 1:28.39 600m: 8:37.95 1:30.07 800m: 11:32.49 1:24.17

22. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 11:36.68 325
100m: 1:16.88 1:16.88 300m: 4:06.81 1:26.31 500m: 7:04.13 1:29.06 700m: 10:07.98 1:32.01
200m: 2:40.50 1:23.62 400m: 5:35.07 1:28.26 600m: 8:35.97 1:31.84 800m: 11:36.68 1:28.70
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Rank YB Time Pts

23. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Yess 11:38.60 323
100m: 1:21.39 1:21.39 300m: 4:21.41 1:30.32 500m: 7:20.13 1:28.07 700m: 10:16.37 1:27.09
200m: 2:51.09 1:29.70 400m: 5:52.06 1:30.65 600m: 8:49.28 1:29.15 800m: 11:38.60 1:22.23

24. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 11:54.39 302
100m: 1:19.31 1:19.31 300m: 4:16.33 1:29.19 500m: 7:19.38 1:32.88 700m: 10:24.91 1:32.84
200m: 2:47.14 1:27.83 400m: 5:46.50 1:30.17 600m: 8:52.07 1:32.69 800m: 11:54.39 1:29.48

DSQ TEDER, Anette 06 Yess 10:24.52
GA - False Start

100m: 1:10.96 1:10.96 300m: 3:45.18 1:18.12 500m: 6:26.20 1:21.17 700m: 9:06.56 1:19.52
200m: 2:27.06 1:16.10 400m: 5:05.03 1:19.85 600m: 7:47.04 1:20.84 800m: 10:24.52 1:17.96

T4

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Yess 9:23.50 615
100m: 1:04.78 1:04.78 300m: 3:25.44 1:11.42 500m: 5:47.02 1:11.04 700m: 8:11.50 1:12.40
200m: 2:14.02 1:09.24 400m: 4:35.98 1:10.54 600m: 6:59.10 1:12.08 800m: 9:23.50 1:12.00

2. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:36.92 573
100m: 1:09.07 1:09.07 300m: 3:36.24 1:13.41 500m: 6:02.37 1:12.89 700m: 8:25.91 1:10.29
200m: 2:22.83 1:13.76 400m: 4:49.48 1:13.24 600m: 7:15.62 1:13.25 800m: 9:36.92 1:11.01

3. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 9:42.62 556
100m: 1:08.03 1:08.03 300m: 3:34.39 1:13.29 500m: 6:01.52 1:13.74 700m: 8:28.63 1:13.60
200m: 2:21.10 1:13.07 400m: 4:47.78 1:13.39 600m: 7:15.03 1:13.51 800m: 9:42.62 1:13.99

4. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:46.99 544
100m: 1:08.41 1:08.41 300m: 3:34.97 1:13.36 500m: 6:02.89 1:14.14 700m: 8:33.02 1:15.16
200m: 2:21.61 1:13.20 400m: 4:48.75 1:13.78 600m: 7:17.86 1:14.97 800m: 9:46.99 1:13.97

5. SOKK, Laura 05 Yess 10:09.88 485
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 300m: 3:38.45 1:14.80 500m: 6:13.58 1:18.34 700m: 8:52.29 1:19.80
200m: 2:23.65 1:13.65 400m: 4:55.24 1:16.79 600m: 7:32.49 1:18.91 800m: 10:09.88 1:17.59

6. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 10:10.22 484
100m: 1:10.20 1:10.20 300m: 3:44.27 1:17.18 500m: 6:20.44 1:18.60 700m: 8:54.65 1:17.04
200m: 2:27.09 1:16.89 400m: 5:01.84 1:17.57 600m: 7:37.61 1:17.17 800m: 10:10.22 1:15.57

7. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 10:20.55 460
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 300m: 3:44.34 1:17.61 500m: 6:23.55 1:20.01 700m: 9:02.71 1:19.44
200m: 2:26.73 1:16.20 400m: 5:03.54 1:19.20 600m: 7:43.27 1:19.72 800m: 10:20.55 1:17.84

8. ELMI, Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 10:33.32 433
100m: 1:15.60 1:15.60 300m: 3:57.50 1:20.87 500m: 6:36.27 1:19.08 700m: 9:15.45 1:19.16
200m: 2:36.63 1:21.03 400m: 5:17.19 1:19.69 600m: 7:56.29 1:20.02 800m: 10:33.32 1:17.87

9. KESA, Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 10:56.63 389
100m: 1:16.17 1:16.17 300m: 4:02.68 1:23.67 500m: 6:50.69 1:24.58 700m: 9:36.83 1:23.51
200m: 2:39.01 1:22.84 400m: 5:26.11 1:23.43 600m: 8:13.32 1:22.63 800m: 10:56.63 1:19.80

EXH KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 9:56.37 519
100m: 1:09.19 1:09.19 300m: 3:36.69 1:14.64 500m: 6:07.97 1:16.00 700m: 8:42.02 1:17.36
200m: 2:22.05 1:12.86 400m: 4:51.97 1:15.28 600m: 7:24.66 1:16.69 800m: 9:56.37 1:14.35
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ABT Keila etapp
Keila , 24/10/2020

Event 2 Boys, 800m Freestyle 12 - 17 years
24/10/2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

P1

1. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 10:15.04 374
100m: 1:11.78 1:11.78 300m: 3:48.33 1:19.78 500m: 6:24.45 1:17.69 700m: 9:00.31 1:17.87
200m: 2:28.55 1:16.77 400m: 5:06.76 1:18.43 600m: 7:42.44 1:17.99 800m: 10:15.04 1:14.73

2. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 10:20.61 364
100m: 1:12.51 1:12.51 300m: 3:52.27 1:20.47 500m: 6:31.16 1:19.00 700m: 9:06.53 1:17.19
200m: 2:31.80 1:19.29 400m: 5:12.16 1:19.89 600m: 7:49.34 1:18.18 800m: 10:20.61 1:14.08

3. FURS, Aleksander 08 Spordiklubi Garant 10:28.10 351
100m: 1:15.45 1:15.45 300m: 3:54.38 1:18.96 500m: 6:34.38 1:20.53 700m: 9:12.67 1:19.29
200m: 2:35.42 1:19.97 400m: 5:13.85 1:19.47 600m: 7:53.38 1:19.00 800m: 10:28.10 1:15.43

4. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:31.00 347
100m: 1:16.85 1:16.85 300m: 3:57.88 1:20.62 500m: 6:37.46 1:20.08 700m: 9:15.53 1:19.22
200m: 2:37.26 1:20.41 400m: 5:17.38 1:19.50 600m: 7:56.31 1:18.85 800m: 10:31.00 1:15.47

5. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:34.57 341
100m: 1:17.12 1:17.12 300m: 3:55.55 1:18.96 500m: 6:35.88 1:20.62 700m: 9:17.51 1:21.01
200m: 2:36.59 1:19.47 400m: 5:15.26 1:19.71 600m: 7:56.50 1:20.62 800m: 10:34.57 1:17.06

6. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Yess 10:38.25 335
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 300m: 3:48.91 1:21.07 500m: 6:35.06 1:24.87 700m: 9:20.56 1:23.31
200m: 2:27.84 1:17.92 400m: 5:10.19 1:21.28 600m: 7:57.25 1:22.19 800m: 10:38.25 1:17.69

7. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 10:52.65 313
100m: 1:14.53 1:14.53 300m: 4:01.45 1:23.53 500m: 6:49.73 1:24.30 700m: 9:34.32 1:21.75
200m: 2:37.92 1:23.39 400m: 5:25.43 1:23.98 600m: 8:12.57 1:22.84 800m: 10:52.65 1:18.33

8. PAERTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 10:59.42 304
100m: 1:14.43 1:14.43 300m: 3:59.65 1:22.82 500m: 6:45.31 1:22.75 700m: 9:28.60 1:20.70
200m: 2:36.83 1:22.40 400m: 5:22.56 1:22.91 600m: 8:07.90 1:22.59 800m: 10:59.42 1:30.82

9. PUETSEPP, Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:03.88 297
100m: 1:15.08 1:15.08 300m: 4:02.71 1:25.15 500m: 6:54.44 1:26.65 700m: 9:44.16 1:24.68
200m: 2:37.56 1:22.48 400m: 5:27.79 1:25.08 600m: 8:19.48 1:25.04 800m: 11:03.88 1:19.72

10. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:10.39 289
100m: 1:18.67 1:18.67 300m: 4:08.93 1:25.31 500m: 7:00.07 1:25.46 700m: 9:49.52 1:24.60
200m: 2:43.62 1:24.95 400m: 5:34.61 1:25.68 600m: 8:24.92 1:24.85 800m: 11:10.39 1:20.87

11. METS, Rodion 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:11.15 288
100m: 1:21.47 1:21.47 300m: 4:07.47 1:23.35 500m: 6:56.60 1:25.61 700m: 9:47.81 1:25.97
200m: 2:44.12 1:22.65 400m: 5:30.99 1:23.52 600m: 8:21.84 1:25.24 800m: 11:11.15 1:23.34

12. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:26.44 269
100m: 1:18.29 1:18.29 300m: 4:12.88 1:20.73 500m: 7:09.97 1:29.40 700m: 10:05.95 1:27.71
200m: 2:52.15 1:33.86 400m: 5:40.57 1:27.69 600m: 8:38.24 1:28.27 800m: 11:26.44 1:20.49

13. FATEJEV, Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:43.62 250
100m: 1:23.56 1:23.56 300m: 4:23.44 1:29.25 500m: 7:23.40 1:29.28 700m: 10:21.59 1:28.84
200m: 2:54.19 1:30.63 400m: 5:54.12 1:30.68 600m: 8:52.75 1:29.35 800m: 11:43.62 1:22.03

14. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 12:00.73 232
100m: 1:16.98 1:16.98 300m: 4:21.66 1:33.43 500m: 7:28.57 1:33.36 700m: 10:34.68
200m: 2:48.23 1:31.25 400m: 5:55.21 1:33.55 600m: 800m: 12:00.73 1:26.05

15. NIKOLAJEV, Kirill 08 Spordiklubi Garant 12:29.75 206
100m: 1:20.23 1:20.23 300m: 4:16.08 1:28.54 500m: 8:00.43 2:15.70 700m: 11:01.91 1:30.84
200m: 2:47.54 1:27.31 400m: 5:44.73 1:28.65 600m: 9:31.07 1:30.64 800m: 12:29.75 1:27.84



Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017 Registered to Keila Swimclub 24/10/2020 14:54 - Page 6

ABT Keila etapp
Keila , 24/10/2020

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle

P2

1. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Yess 9:38.63 450
100m: 1:10.02 1:10.02 300m: 3:36.83 1:13.86 500m: 6:03.46 1:13.02 700m: 8:27.51 1:11.74
200m: 2:22.97 1:12.95 400m: 4:50.44 1:13.61 600m: 7:15.77 1:12.31 800m: 9:38.63 1:11.12

2. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 9:40.03 446
100m: 1:08.18 1:08.18 300m: 3:34.70 1:13.57 500m: 6:01.88 1:13.84 700m: 8:27.93 1:13.05
200m: 2:21.13 1:12.95 400m: 4:48.04 1:13.34 600m: 7:14.88 1:13.00 800m: 9:40.03 1:12.10

3. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:00.62 402
100m: 1:11.64 1:11.64 300m: 3:45.36 1:16.66 500m: 6:17.00 1:15.38 700m: 8:48.88 1:15.45
200m: 2:28.70 1:17.06 400m: 5:01.62 1:16.26 600m: 7:33.43 1:16.43 800m: 10:00.62 1:11.74

4. SIRK, Kris 07 Yess 10:06.59 390
100m: 1:09.15 1:09.15 300m: 3:41.79 1:16.86 500m: 6:17.00 1:17.70 700m: 8:51.76 1:17.09
200m: 2:24.93 1:15.78 400m: 4:59.30 1:17.51 600m: 7:34.67 1:17.67 800m: 10:06.59 1:14.83

5. KOZHENKOV, Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 10:32.65 344
100m: 1:14.42 1:14.42 300m: 3:58.30 1:23.21 500m: 6:36.72 1:19.12 700m: 9:16.50 1:19.03
200m: 2:35.09 1:20.67 400m: 5:17.60 1:19.30 600m: 7:57.47 1:20.75 800m: 10:32.65 1:16.15

6. BOYKOV, Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:35.88 339
100m: 1:12.43 1:12.43 300m: 3:56.87 1:22.36 500m: 6:37.33 1:19.25 700m: 9:18.99 1:38.99
200m: 2:34.51 1:22.08 400m: 5:18.08 1:21.21 600m: 7:40.00 1:02.67 800m: 10:35.88 1:16.89

7. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Garant 10:36.12 338
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 300m: 3:57.99 1:21.81 500m: 6:39.38 1:19.68 700m: 9:20.52 1:20.34
200m: 2:36.18 1:20.88 400m: 5:19.70 1:21.71 600m: 8:00.18 1:20.80 800m: 10:36.12 1:15.60

8. LAURI, Silver 07 Yess 10:37.27 336
100m: 1:14.18 1:14.18 300m: 3:58.30 1:22.69 500m: 6:40.46 1:20.21 700m: 9:20.84 1:19.65
200m: 2:35.61 1:21.43 400m: 5:20.25 1:21.95 600m: 8:01.19 1:20.73 800m: 10:37.27 1:16.43

9. VAINO, Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 10:40.93 331
100m: 1:15.96 1:15.96 300m: 3:57.27 1:21.64 500m: 6:39.43 1:20.69 700m: 9:22.37 1:20.69
200m: 2:35.63 1:19.67 400m: 5:18.74 1:21.47 600m: 8:01.68 1:22.25 800m: 10:40.93 1:18.56

10. HANSEN, Robin 07 Yess 10:44.46 325
100m: 1:13.34 1:13.34 300m: 3:56.27 1:22.57 500m: 6:41.77 1:23.10 700m: 9:26.52 1:21.90
200m: 2:33.70 1:20.36 400m: 5:18.67 1:22.40 600m: 8:04.62 1:22.85 800m: 10:44.46 1:17.94

11. REMETS, Vadim 07 Yess 10:45.99 323
100m: 1:15.31 1:15.31 300m: 3:59.73 1:22.63 500m: 6:44.79 1:22.10 700m: 9:27.22 1:20.54
200m: 2:37.10 1:21.79 400m: 5:22.69 1:22.96 600m: 8:06.68 1:21.89 800m: 10:45.99 1:18.77

12. ALEKSANDERSON, Erik 07 Yess 10:53.10 312
100m: 1:15.60 1:15.60 300m: 4:00.47 1:23.23 500m: 6:45.16 1:21.96 700m: 9:33.83 1:23.74
200m: 2:37.24 1:21.64 400m: 5:23.20 1:22.73 600m: 8:10.09 1:24.93 800m: 10:53.10 1:19.27

13. AAVIK, Konrad 07 Yess 11:25.38 270
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:14.02 1:27.58 500m: 7:08.81 1:27.72 700m: 10:03.56 1:26.30
200m: 2:46.44 1:28.28 400m: 5:41.09 1:27.07 600m: 8:37.26 1:28.45 800m: 11:25.38 1:21.82

14. OFLJAN, Daniel 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:33.83 261
100m: 1:22.74 1:22.74 300m: 4:22.28 1:28.28 500m: 7:18.81 1:27.32 700m: 10:12.57 1:23.05
200m: 2:54.00 1:31.26 400m: 5:51.49 1:29.21 600m: 8:49.52 1:30.71 800m: 11:33.83 1:21.26

15. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 11:35.68 258
100m: 1:16.60 1:16.60 300m: 4:09.88 1:27.86 500m: 7:10.21 1:30.46 700m: 10:10.18 1:30.02
200m: 2:42.02 1:25.42 400m: 5:39.75 1:29.87 600m: 8:40.16 1:29.95 800m: 11:35.68 1:25.50

16. MAGDALENOKS, Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:41.25 252
100m: 1:22.52 1:22.52 300m: 4:20.18 1:29.38 500m: 7:19.67 1:29.34 700m: 10:18.45 1:29.18
200m: 2:50.80 1:28.28 400m: 5:50.33 1:30.15 600m: 8:49.27 1:29.60 800m: 11:41.25 1:22.80

17. DJAGILEV, Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 11:50.19 243
100m: 1:24.64 1:24.64 300m: 4:27.28 1:32.16 500m: 7:30.58 1:30.60 700m: 10:28.25 1:28.13
200m: 2:55.12 1:30.48 400m: 5:59.98 1:32.70 600m: 9:00.12 1:29.54 800m: 11:50.19 1:21.94

18. SIPARI, Arseni 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:58.62 234
100m: 1:24.19 1:24.19 300m: 4:26.72 1:31.88 500m: 7:31.01 1:31.82 700m: 10:32.06 1:30.20
200m: 2:54.84 1:30.65 400m: 5:59.19 1:32.47 600m: 9:01.86 1:30.85 800m: 11:58.62 1:26.56
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle

P3

1. SMOK, Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 9:04.28 540
100m: 1:04.28 1:04.28 300m: 3:22.46 1:09.90 500m: 5:39.96 1:08.71 700m: 7:57.31 1:08.38
200m: 2:12.56 1:08.28 400m: 4:31.25 1:08.79 600m: 6:48.93 1:08.97 800m: 9:04.28 1:06.97

2. TAMMIK, Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 9:09.50 525
100m: 1:02.19 1:02.19 300m: 3:21.35 1:10.40 500m: 5:42.68 1:10.65 700m: 8:02.08 1:09.96
200m: 2:10.95 1:08.76 400m: 4:32.03 1:10.68 600m: 6:52.12 1:09.44 800m: 9:09.50 1:07.42

3. LILL, Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:21.51 492
100m: 1:05.50 1:05.50 300m: 3:25.85 1:11.00 500m: 5:49.26 1:11.66 700m: 8:12.81 1:11.15
200m: 2:14.85 1:09.35 400m: 4:37.60 1:11.75 600m: 7:01.66 1:12.40 800m: 9:21.51 1:08.70

4. SILBER, Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 9:23.39 487
100m: 1:04.57 1:04.57 300m: 3:27.55 1:11.81 500m: 5:52.57 1:12.65 700m: 8:16.28 1:11.83
200m: 2:15.74 1:11.17 400m: 4:39.92 1:12.37 600m: 7:04.45 1:11.88 800m: 9:23.39 1:07.11

5. SMOK, Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 9:29.60 471
100m: 1:05.43 1:05.43 300m: 3:29.29 1:12.74 500m: 5:55.86 1:13.91 700m: 8:20.15 1:11.86
200m: 2:16.55 1:11.12 400m: 4:41.95 1:12.66 600m: 7:08.29 1:12.43 800m: 9:29.60 1:09.45

6. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:30.08 470
100m: 1:04.49 1:04.49 300m: 3:27.52 1:11.74 500m: 5:52.19 1:12.96 700m: 8:20.64 1:13.84
200m: 2:15.78 1:11.29 400m: 4:39.23 1:11.71 600m: 7:06.80 1:14.61 800m: 9:30.08 1:09.44

7. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 9:33.17 463
100m: 1:06.64 1:06.64 300m: 3:29.46 1:12.12 500m: 5:55.59 1:13.85 700m: 8:23.64 1:14.00
200m: 2:17.34 1:10.70 400m: 4:41.74 1:12.28 600m: 7:09.64 1:14.05 800m: 9:33.17 1:09.53

8. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:34.24 460
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 300m: 3:31.15 1:12.84 500m: 5:58.25 1:13.79 700m: 8:24.76 1:12.80
200m: 2:18.31 1:12.17 400m: 4:44.46 1:13.31 600m: 7:11.96 1:13.71 800m: 9:34.24 1:09.48

9. SHUVALOV, Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 9:34.73 459
100m: 1:05.65 1:05.65 300m: 3:29.74 1:11.66 500m: 5:55.57 1:12.98 700m: 8:22.81 1:13.67
200m: 2:18.08 1:12.43 400m: 4:42.59 1:12.85 600m: 7:09.14 1:13.57 800m: 9:34.73 1:11.92

10. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Yess 9:38.31 450
100m: 1:05.07 1:05.07 300m: 3:28.34 1:12.31 500m: 5:57.57 1:15.48 700m: 8:28.28 1:15.44
200m: 2:16.03 1:10.96 400m: 4:42.09 1:13.75 600m: 7:12.84 1:15.27 800m: 9:38.31 1:10.03

11. BELOV, Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 9:44.24 437
100m: 1:07.43 1:07.43 300m: 3:33.53 1:13.44 500m: 6:01.84 1:14.66 700m: 8:30.96 1:14.71
200m: 2:20.09 1:12.66 400m: 4:47.18 1:13.65 600m: 7:16.25 1:14.41 800m: 9:44.24 1:13.28

12. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 9:45.84 433
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 300m: 3:37.38 1:15.15 500m: 6:08.28 1:15.15 700m: 8:35.66 1:13.03
200m: 2:22.23 1:14.14 400m: 4:53.13 1:15.75 600m: 7:22.63 1:14.35 800m: 9:45.84 1:10.18

13. KULJUS, Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:50.81 422
100m: 1:08.56 1:08.56 300m: 3:38.79 1:15.57 500m: 6:13.49 1:18.75 700m: 8:45.22 1:13.52
200m: 2:23.22 1:14.66 400m: 4:54.74 1:15.95 600m: 7:31.70 1:18.21 800m: 9:50.81 1:05.59

14. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 9:57.42 408
100m: 1:08.46 1:08.46 300m: 3:35.49 1:13.65 500m: 6:08.31 1:17.41 700m: 8:43.94 1:18.63
200m: 2:21.84 1:13.38 400m: 4:50.90 1:15.41 600m: 7:25.31 1:17.00 800m: 9:57.42 1:13.48

15. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:58.04 407
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 300m: 3:40.95 1:16.23 500m: 6:14.38 1:16.44 700m: 8:45.38 1:15.14
200m: 2:24.72 1:15.59 400m: 4:57.94 1:16.99 600m: 7:30.24 1:15.86 800m: 9:58.04 1:12.66

16. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Yess 9:59.45 404
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:41.03 1:16.48 500m: 6:13.21 1:15.61 700m: 8:44.89 1:15.62
200m: 2:24.55 1:16.16 400m: 4:57.60 1:16.57 600m: 7:29.27 1:16.06 800m: 9:59.45 1:14.56

17. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:12.67 379
100m: 1:11.75 1:11.75 300m: 3:48.10 1:18.97 500m: 6:25.04 1:17.97 700m: 8:59.93 1:16.55
200m: 2:29.13 1:17.38 400m: 5:07.07 1:18.97 600m: 7:43.38 1:18.34 800m: 10:12.67 1:12.74

18. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 10:13.51 377
100m: 1:10.34 1:10.34 300m: 3:42.82 1:16.87 500m: 6:19.87 1:18.68 700m: 8:56.84 1:18.99
200m: 2:25.95 1:15.61 400m: 5:01.19 1:18.37 600m: 7:37.85 1:17.98 800m: 10:13.51 1:16.67
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, P3

Rank YB Time Pts

19. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 10:17.39 370
100m: 1:08.46 1:08.46 300m: 3:39.21 1:16.68 500m: 6:15.92 1:19.11 700m: 8:59.74 1:22.43
200m: 2:22.53 1:14.07 400m: 4:56.81 1:17.60 600m: 7:37.31 1:21.39 800m: 10:17.39 1:17.65

20. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:20.43 365
100m: 1:07.94 1:07.94 300m: 3:41.91 1:17.44 500m: 6:21.03 1:21.15 700m: 9:01.32 1:18.76
200m: 2:24.47 1:16.53 400m: 4:59.88 1:17.97 600m: 7:42.56 1:21.53 800m: 10:20.43 1:19.11

21. HEINMAA, Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 10:20.99 364
100m: 1:11.31 1:11.31 300m: 3:48.64 1:20.33 500m: 6:26.81 1:18.10 700m: 9:04.96 1:18.79
200m: 2:28.31 1:17.00 400m: 5:08.71 1:20.07 600m: 7:46.17 1:19.36 800m: 10:20.99 1:16.03

22. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:25.14 356
100m: 1:14.32 1:14.32 300m: 3:50.76 1:18.49 500m: 6:29.70 1:20.31 700m: 9:09.32 1:19.41
200m: 2:32.27 1:17.95 400m: 5:09.39 1:18.63 600m: 7:49.91 1:20.21 800m: 10:25.14 1:15.82

23. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:32.69 344
100m: 1:08.84 1:08.84 300m: 3:47.34 1:19.55 500m: 6:31.47 1:22.17 700m:
200m: 2:27.79 1:18.95 400m: 5:09.30 1:21.96 600m: 7:53.22 1:21.75 800m: 10:32.69

24. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Yess 10:33.77 342
100m: 1:13.72 1:13.72 300m: 3:54.01 1:20.07 500m: 6:38.10 1:22.69 700m: 9:17.99 1:19.94
200m: 2:33.94 1:20.22 400m: 5:15.41 1:21.40 600m: 7:58.05 1:19.95 800m: 10:33.77 1:15.78

25. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 10:37.67 336
100m: 1:10.06 1:10.06 300m: 3:48.31 1:20.74 500m: 6:33.75 1:22.81 700m: 9:19.49 1:22.10
200m: 2:27.57 1:17.51 400m: 5:10.94 1:22.63 600m: 7:57.39 1:23.64 800m: 10:37.67 1:18.18

26. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:43.25 327
100m: 1:12.78 1:12.78 300m: 3:56.25 1:22.12 500m: 6:42.03 1:23.21 700m: 9:25.76 1:21.07
200m: 2:34.13 1:21.35 400m: 5:18.82 1:22.57 600m: 8:04.69 1:22.66 800m: 10:43.25 1:17.49

27. BERG, Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:45.33 324
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:51.19 1:22.82 500m: 6:39.87 1:24.07 700m: 9:25.70 1:23.22
200m: 2:28.37 1:18.77 400m: 5:15.80 1:24.61 600m: 8:02.48 1:22.61 800m: 10:45.33 1:19.63

28. SINKARJOV, Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 10:47.66 320
100m: 1:12.05 1:12.05 300m: 3:54.96 1:22.73 500m: 6:39.41 1:21.84 700m: 9:28.87 1:26.68
200m: 2:32.23 1:20.18 400m: 5:17.57 1:22.61 600m: 8:02.19 1:22.78 800m: 10:47.66 1:18.79

29. SISOV, Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 10:47.89 320
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:51.85 1:22.46 500m: 6:40.86 1:24.87 700m: 9:26.68 1:22.48
200m: 2:29.39 1:19.01 400m: 5:15.99 1:24.14 600m: 8:04.20 1:23.34 800m: 10:47.89 1:21.21

30. LITONIN, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 10:49.46 318
100m: 1:13.87 1:13.87 300m: 3:58.14 1:22.75 500m: 6:44.51 1:23.54 700m: 9:29.64 1:22.77
200m: 2:35.39 1:21.52 400m: 5:20.97 1:22.83 600m: 8:06.87 1:22.36 800m: 10:49.46 1:19.82

31. LOOKE, Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 10:51.06 315
100m: 1:14.06 1:14.06 300m: 3:58.14 1:22.65 500m: 6:43.03 1:22.54 700m: 9:29.56 1:23.07
200m: 2:35.49 1:21.43 400m: 5:20.49 1:22.35 600m: 8:06.49 1:23.46 800m: 10:51.06 1:21.50

32. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant 11:08.91 291
100m: 1:17.52 1:17.52 300m: 4:05.41 1:24.39 500m: 6:56.04 1:26.11 700m: 9:50.33 1:26.62
200m: 2:41.02 1:23.50 400m: 5:29.93 1:24.52 600m: 8:23.71 1:27.67 800m: 11:08.91 1:18.58

33. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM, Matvei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 11:09.94 289
100m: 1:18.19 1:18.19 300m: 4:08.34 1:25.25 500m: 7:01.62 1:26.75 700m: 9:50.09 1:24.40
200m: 2:43.09 1:24.90 400m: 5:34.87 1:26.53 600m: 8:25.69 1:24.07 800m: 11:09.94 1:19.85

P4

1. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 8:35.58 636
100m: 59.70 59.70 300m: 3:07.66 1:04.68 500m: 5:17.02 1:04.09 700m: 7:28.58 1:05.77
200m: 2:02.98 1:03.28 400m: 4:12.93 1:05.27 600m: 6:22.81 1:05.79 800m: 8:35.58 1:07.00

2. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Yess 8:42.72 610
100m: 59.33 59.33 300m: 3:07.99 1:05.07 500m: 5:19.21 1:06.06 700m: 7:34.61 1:07.06
200m: 2:02.92 1:03.59 400m: 4:13.15 1:05.16 600m: 6:27.55 1:08.34 800m: 8:42.72 1:08.11
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, P4

Rank YB Time Pts

3. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 8:56.27 565
100m: 1:03.76 1:03.76 300m: 3:18.49 1:07.87 500m: 5:35.07 1:08.20 700m: 7:54.28 1:10.70
200m: 2:10.62 1:06.86 400m: 4:26.87 1:08.38 600m: 6:43.58 1:08.51 800m: 8:56.27 1:01.99

4. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:01.62 548
100m: 1:04.12 1:04.12 300m: 3:20.10 1:08.08 500m: 5:38.51 1:08.60 700m: 7:55.37 1:08.83
200m: 2:12.02 1:07.90 400m: 4:29.91 1:09.81 600m: 6:46.54 1:08.03 800m: 9:01.62 1:06.25

5. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 9:05.38 537
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 300m: 3:18.98 1:08.95 500m: 5:38.67 1:09.91 700m: 7:58.64 1:09.49
200m: 2:10.03 1:07.74 400m: 4:28.76 1:09.78 600m: 6:49.15 1:10.48 800m: 9:05.38 1:06.74

6. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 9:16.19 506
100m: 1:04.13 1:04.13 300m: 3:24.90 1:10.70 500m: 5:47.32 1:11.78 700m: 8:09.18 1:10.82
200m: 2:14.20 1:10.07 400m: 4:35.54 1:10.64 600m: 6:58.36 1:11.04 800m: 9:16.19 1:07.01

7. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 9:16.76 505
100m: 1:04.05 1:04.05 300m: 3:23.03 1:10.37 500m: 5:44.73 1:11.39 700m: 8:06.94 1:11.46
200m: 2:12.66 1:08.61 400m: 4:33.34 1:10.31 600m: 6:55.48 1:10.75 800m: 9:16.76 1:09.82

8. PETROV, Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 9:21.20 493
100m: 1:05.60 1:05.60 300m: 3:27.00 1:11.19 500m: 5:52.56 1:13.28 700m: 8:15.04 1:11.16
200m: 2:15.81 1:10.21 400m: 4:39.28 1:12.28 600m: 7:03.88 1:11.32 800m: 9:21.20 1:06.16

9. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 9:27.33 477
100m: 1:03.72 1:03.72 300m: 3:22.47 1:10.46 500m: 5:47.68 1:13.47 700m: 8:17.58 1:15.34
200m: 2:12.01 1:08.29 400m: 4:34.21 1:11.74 600m: 7:02.24 1:14.56 800m: 9:27.33 1:09.75

10. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 9:27.74 476
100m: 1:04.09 1:04.09 300m: 3:23.41 1:10.90 500m: 5:48.22 1:13.08 700m: 8:18.01 1:15.18
200m: 2:12.51 1:08.42 400m: 4:35.14 1:11.73 600m: 7:02.83 1:14.61 800m: 9:27.74 1:09.73

11. SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 9:29.63 471
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 300m: 3:26.54 1:10.90 500m: 5:52.48 1:13.54 700m: 8:19.34 1:13.67
200m: 2:15.64 1:10.41 400m: 4:38.94 1:12.40 600m: 7:05.67 1:13.19 800m: 9:29.63 1:10.29

12. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 9:31.07 468
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03 300m: 3:27.34 1:12.13 500m: 5:53.36 1:12.64 700m: 8:18.85 1:12.92
200m: 2:15.21 1:10.18 400m: 4:40.72 1:13.38 600m: 7:05.93 1:12.57 800m: 9:31.07 1:12.22

13. PART, Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 9:31.12 468
100m: 1:08.23 1:08.23 300m: 3:32.43 1:12.10 500m: 5:57.00 1:12.14 700m: 8:20.98 1:11.70
200m: 2:20.33 1:12.10 400m: 4:44.86 1:12.43 600m: 7:09.28 1:12.28 800m: 9:31.12 1:10.14

14. TIEDE, Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 9:38.71 449
100m: 1:04.09 1:04.09 300m: 3:29.84 1:13.86 500m: 5:58.04 1:14.49 700m: 8:27.13 1:14.19
200m: 2:15.98 1:11.89 400m: 4:43.55 1:13.71 600m: 7:12.94 1:14.90 800m: 9:38.71 1:11.58

15. GOLDBERG, Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 9:50.00 424
100m: 1:08.41 1:08.41 300m: 3:38.30 1:15.05 500m: 6:07.35 1:16.06 700m: 8:38.76 1:15.40
200m: 2:23.25 1:14.84 400m: 4:51.29 1:12.99 600m: 7:23.36 1:16.01 800m: 9:50.00 1:11.24

16. STRASSOV, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 11:14.71 283
100m: 1:13.46 1:13.46 300m: 4:01.61 1:26.55 500m: 6:56.45 1:26.34 700m: 9:51.04 1:26.80
200m: 2:35.06 1:21.60 400m: 5:30.11 1:28.50 600m: 8:24.24 1:27.79 800m: 11:14.71 1:23.67

EXH ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 9:01.74 548
100m: 1:01.39 1:01.39 300m: 3:15.91 1:07.67 500m: 5:34.07 1:08.31 700m: 7:53.80 1:10.09
200m: 2:08.24 1:06.85 400m: 4:25.76 1:09.85 600m: 6:43.71 1:09.64 800m: 9:01.74 1:07.94

EXH MAKAROV, Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 9:05.29 537
100m: 1:03.62 1:03.62 300m: 3:20.91 1:09.09 500m: 5:40.05 1:09.16 700m: 7:59.12 1:09.36
200m: 2:11.82 1:08.20 400m: 4:30.89 1:09.98 600m: 6:49.76 1:09.71 800m: 9:05.29 1:06.17

EXH BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 9:21.24 493
100m: 1:04.54 1:04.54 300m: 3:26.67 1:12.96 500m: 5:52.90 1:13.63 700m: 8:14.93 1:11.75
200m: 2:13.71 1:09.17 400m: 4:39.27 1:12.60 600m: 7:03.18 1:10.28 800m: 9:21.24 1:06.31
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle

Rank YB Time Pts

EXH PUKK, Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:27.04 268
100m: 1:21.27 1:21.27 300m: 4:13.47 1:26.53 500m: 7:06.58 1:26.78 700m: 10:01.80 1:27.38
200m: 2:46.94 1:25.67 400m: 5:39.80 1:26.33 600m: 8:34.42 1:27.84 800m: 11:27.04 1:25.24

Event 3 Girls, 100m Medley 11 - 16 years
24/10/2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

T1

1. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.50 403 34.36 42.14
2. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.71 384 35.91 41.80
3. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 1:18.24 376 36.42 41.82
4. MAMUTSARASVILI, Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.39 374 36.56 41.83
5. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Yess 1:19.87 354 36.20 43.67
6. KARJA, Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:20.23 349 37.39 42.84
7. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Yess 1:21.10 338 37.57 43.53
8. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.83 306 37.85 45.98
9. SIBUL, Krete 09 Yess 1:24.07 303 38.13 45.94

10. PEVTSOVA, Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.49 299 37.99 46.50
11. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.38 289 39.50 45.88
12. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.51 288 38.70 46.81
13. KRAAS, Jasmiin 09 Yess 1:26.42 279 40.12 46.30
14. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.74 258 41.10 47.64
15. NIKOLAJEVA, Aleksandra 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.78 257 41.23 47.55
16. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.38 244 41.23 49.15
17. KALENIK, Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.13 216 43.65 50.48

DSQ MIIL, Merelin 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.30 42.44 50.86
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

T2

1. HVOROSTINOV, Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.33 439 34.83 39.50
2. KROTOVA, Darja 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.49 436 34.74 39.75
3. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Yess 1:14.62 434 34.41 40.21
4. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.87 429 33.61 41.26
5. MYADELETS, Milena 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:18.34 375 35.98 42.36
6. MIHHALSKAJA, Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.61 371 35.90 42.71
7. MAKAROVA, Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.88 367 36.08 42.80
8. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:18.89 367 35.83 43.06
9. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.96 366 37.09 41.87

10. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:20.05 351 37.90 42.15
11. VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 1:21.24 336 38.63 42.61
12. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:21.94 328 38.28 43.66
13. LUTS, Kristin 08 Yess 1:24.82 295 40.04 44.78

T3

1. TEDER, Anette 06 Yess 1:09.13 546 31.81 37.32
2. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 1:09.58 535 32.90 36.68
3. ULP, Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.15 522 32.73 37.42
4. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 1:11.61 491 33.52 38.09
5. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.89 485 32.73 39.16
6. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.99 483 32.26 39.73
7. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.16 442 34.26 39.90
8. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.39 438 34.31 40.08
9. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.46 437 33.46 41.00

10. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Yess 1:14.91 429 36.16 38.75
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Event 3, Girls, 100m Medley, T3

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. MILSINA, Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.14 425 34.03 41.11
12. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Yess 1:15.33 422 34.27 41.06
13. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.99 411 34.28 41.71
14. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Yess 1:16.38 404 35.68 40.70
15. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.30 390 35.68 41.62
16. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:17.50 387 36.22 41.28
17. FELDMAN, Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.59 386 35.75 41.84
18. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.61 371 35.61 43.00
19. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Yess 1:18.63 371 37.78 40.85
20. LILLO, Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.37 360 37.62 41.75
21. LOIT, Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 1:19.65 357 36.01 43.64
22. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.85 329 37.85 44.00

DSQ PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.07 35.98 40.09
BaE - Not on back off wall

DSQ LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.10 35.96 41.14
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

T4

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Yess 1:05.86 631 30.25 35.61
2. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.36 540 33.15 36.21
3. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.12 523 32.41 37.71
4. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.97 504 32.55 38.42
5. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:12.01 483 33.34 38.67
6. SOKK, Laura 05 Yess 1:12.31 477 34.14 38.17
7. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.20 407 35.65 40.55
8. ELMI, Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 1:17.96 380 34.83 43.13
